MSO )

Grand Prix des villes sportives
Grands Prix 3 - Biathon Roller-Tir

21.06.2014
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Equipe

ROMONT

BEX

ST-MAURICE
PUIDOUX
BLONAY/ST-LEGIER
ECHALLENS
LAUSANNE
ESTAVAYER-LE-LAC
BULLE

SION
YVERDON-LES-BAINS
ECUBLENS

LUZERN

MONTHEY 1
MEYRIN

MONTHEY 2

AIGLE
PLAN-LES-OUATES

Rés. Epreuve
00:18:12.413
00:18:13.661
00:18:55.109
00:20:02.089
00:20:03.978
00:20:09.685
00:20:17.998
00:21:11.058
00:21:13.911
00:21:37.334
00:21:48.603
00:21:53.386
00:22:29.653
00:22:30.186
00:22:45.804
00:22:52.333
00:24:14.886
00:25:25.929
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