

Pos.	Equipe	Rés. Epreuve
1	ROMONT	00:18:12.413
2	BEX	00:18:13.661
3	ST-MAURICE	00:18:55.109
4	PUIDOUX	00:20:02.089
5	BLONAY/ST-LÉGIER	00:20:03.978
6	ECHALLENS	00:20:09.685
7	LAUSANNE	00:20:17.998
8	ESTAVAYER-LE-LAC	00:21:11.058
9	BULLE	00:21:13.911
10	SION	00:21:37.334
11	YVERDON-LES-BAINS	00:21:48.603
12	ECUBLENS	00:21:53.386
13	LUZERN	00:22:29.653
14	MONTHÉY 1	00:22:30.186
15	MEYRIN	00:22:45.804
16	MONTHÉY 2	00:22:52.333
17	AIGLE	00:24:14.886
18	PLAN-LES-OUATES	00:25:25.929